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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Bachelor of Technology

No : 1683

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
1 ABHAY CHAUHAN 2K20/MC/02 a9 FET 172 8.21
2 ABHINAV ANAND 2K20/MC/03 EIRCEIE L 172 7.72
3 ABHINAV SINHA 2K20/MC/04 st e 172 9.13
4 ABHISHEK AGGARWAL 2K20/MC/06 ATHTF AT 172 9.02
5 ABHISHEK KANSAL 2K20/MC/07 AfHTF FHT 172 8.56
6 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2K20/MC/08 ST FA 172 | 9.24
7 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2K20/MC/09 AT FHTC 172 7.98
8 ADITYA 2K20/MC/10 sfee 172 8.08
9 ADITYA CHAUDHARY 2K20/MC/11 Arfae =Tey 172 7.18
10 | ADITYA MAURYA 2K20/MC/13 Arfaey #i 172 7.81
11 | ADITYA SINGH CHAUHAN 2K20/MC/14 afacy g Je 172 | 878
12 | AKASH BHARANGAR 2K20/MC/16 AT AT 172 7.92
13 | AKSHAY PANDEY 2K20/MC/17 qGTT I 172 9.11
14 | AMRIT NEUPANE 2K20/MC/20 T AT 172 8.94
15 | ANEESH PANCHAL 2K20/MC/21 SARTeT T 172 9.74
16 | ANNU YADAV 2K20/MC/24 q ATEA 172 8.47

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

04/07/2024

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

R —

1/8




Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1683
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
17 | ANSHUL AGGARWAL 2K20/MC/26 Y[ FTATA 172 8.89
18 | ANUJ VERMA 2K20/MC/28 EREkn 172 7.85
19 ARYAN CHAUDHARY 2K20/MC/29 AT AT 172 7.69
20 | ARYAN TANWAR 2K20/MC/31 qHET FAT 172 8.47
21 ARYARAJ SHOKEEN 2K20/MC/32 AT QiehTeT 172 8.23
22 ASHISH ATTRI 2K20/MC/33 arefie srft 172 8.10
23 | AYUSH SHARMA 2K20/MC/34 AR ot 172 8.83
24 | AYUSHI SAGAR 2K20/MC/35 AT FTT 176 8.40
25 BHAVEY ARYA 2K20/MC/36 =T 172 8.65
26 DANISH RANJAN 2K20/MC/37 HIBKESES 172 8.21
27 DEV GARG 2K20/MC/39 T T 172 8.69
28 DEVANSH ARYAN 2K20/MC/41 AT AT 172 8.44
29 DHEERAJ KUMAR 2K20/MC/42 et FHTT 172 8.92
30 DHRUV RAJ GOYAL 2K20/MC/43 &I 7T A 172 7.27
31 DHRUV RANA 2K20/MC/44 &1 T 172 9.16
32 DIGANTA SEN 2K20/MC/45 T as 172 8.21

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

04/07/2024

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

R —
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1683

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

DIVIJ PATHAK

DIVYA DEHLAN

GAURAV

GAURAV JAIN

GAYATRI GALAV

GIRDHAR JHA

GUDDU KUMAR

GUNJAN ARORA

HARSHIT GANDHI

HEMAANK MAHAJAN

HEMAKSH SWARA

HEMANT

HIMANSHU SHARMA

INDERJIT SHAHI

ISHAN BHATEJA

ISHAN PATHAK

Roll No.

2K20/MC/46
2K20/MC/47
2K20/MC/48
2K20/MC/49
2K20/MC/50
2K20/MC/51
2K20/MC/52
2K20/MC/53
2K20/MC/54
2K20/MC/55
2K20/MC/56
2K20/MC/57
2K20/MC/59
2K20/MC/60
2K20/MC/61

2K20/MC/62

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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ECUERICED

TC
172
172

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
176
172
172
172
172
172
172

172

CGPA

8.17
8.13
7.99
8.47
8.58
8.35
8.73
9.12
7.76
9.10
8.90
8.60
8.51
8.70
9.12

7.83

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

04/07/2024

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

ﬂ.‘l""‘é”‘f’/ 318
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1683
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
49 | JASKARAN SINGH SAHOTA 2K20/MC/64 SrasRe f¥ig Jgar 172 7.66
50 | JATIN BANSAL 2K20/MC/65 S S| 172 9.11
51 KAMAL KUMAR 2K20/MC/66 FA FHATC 176 8.73
52 KANISHKA THAKRAN 2K20/MC/67 FHIATHT STHRTA 172 9.65
53 KARAN JINDAL 2K20/MC/68 ETURE ] 172 8.81
54 | KARTIK GUPTA 2K20/MC/69 iR AT 176 8.84
55 KARTIKEYA SWAMI 2K20/MC/70 Tt TTHT 172 7.91
56 KASHAN AKRAM 2K20/MC/71 T AHCH 172 8.88
57 KSHITIJ GUPTA 2K20/MC/72 ferfarT T 172 8.41
58 KUMAR SAURAV 2K20/MC/73 FATE A 172 8.04
59 MAHEEP BAZAD 2K20/MC/75 LT TTE 172 7.93
60 | MANOJ KUMAR 2K20/MC/76 HATST FATT 172 | 867
61 MANPREET KAUR 2K20/MC/77 FTT FIT 172 9.02
62 | MD SAHIL ANSARI 2K20/MC/78 Hr. AR FHTE 172 | 9.00
63 MOHIT AGGARWAL 2K20/MC/79 AT sRrETe 172 8.75
64 | MOHIT KUMAR PANDEY 2K20/MC/80 e FHT 71 172 8.05

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

04/07/2024

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

R —
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Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1683
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
65 MRINAL 2K20/MC/81 HuTTer 172 8.44
66 MUAZ AQDAS 2K20/MC/82 LEEICEL] 172 8.44
67 | MUDIT PAL SINGH 2K20/MC/83 S RIE RS 172 | 847
68 N.VISHAL 2K20/MC/84 U ot 172 8.66
69 NAMAN SHARMA 2K20/MC/85 THT oTHT 172 9.79
70 NIKHIL GUPTA 2K20/MC/86 et T 172 9.21
71 NIKHIL SHARMA 2K20/MC/87 e et 172 8.48
72 NIMISH MAKHARIA 2K20/MC/88 Aty warfar 172 8.30
73 NITTHESH D 2K20/MC/89 e St 172 8.59
74 PALAK CHATURVEDI 2K20/MC/90 T AT 172 9.29
75 PALASH SINGH 2K20/MC/91 Terr g 172 8.08
76 PANKAJ KUMAR 2K20/MC/92 TRl FHHTT 172 7.45
77 PARAS RAMANDEEP 2K20/MC/93 T THET 172 7.35
78 PARN PRATAP SINGH 2K20/MC/94 99 ATy g 172 8.22
79 PARVEZ AHMED 2K20/MC/95 TN AEHE 172 8.58
80 PAVNEET OBEROI 2K20/MC/96 eI AT 176 8.14

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

04/07/2024

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

R —

5/8



Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1683

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

PRADEEP SHARMA

PRANAYV PUNDEER

PRASHANT DIXIT

PRATHAM JAIN

PRATUESH ANAND

RASESH RAJ KATARIA

RAVI KUMAR

RITESH DABAS

RIYA JAIN

RIYA NAYAK

RIYA SINGH

ROHAN

ROHAN GUPTA

ROHIT SINGH

SAJAL SAMEER

SAKSHAM HOODA

Roll No.

2K20/MC/98

2K20/MC/99

2K20/MC/100
2K20/MC/101
2K20/MC/102
2K20/MC/103
2K20/MC/104
2K20/MC/105
2K20/MC/108
2K20/MC/109
2K20/MC/110
2K20/MC/111
2K20/MC/112
2K20/MC/114
2K20/MC/115

2K20/MC/116

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
172
172

172
172
172
172
172
176
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

172

CGPA

9.26
8.88
8.83
8.78
8.66
8.09
7.23
9.28
9.22
9.08
8.27
7.91
8.99
7.63
8.62

8.13

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

04/07/2024

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

ﬂ.‘l""‘é”‘f’/ 6/8




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1683

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

SAKSHAM JAIN

SAKSHI VERMA

SANDEEP

SANSKAR AGARWALA

SARTHAK GANDOTRA

SARTHAK SANWAL

SATYAM SRIVASTAVA

SATYENDRA KUMAR

SAURABH

SHAILESH

SHASHWAT ANAND

SHOBHIT BANSAL

SHOBHIT SAHA

SHUBH CHANDRA

SHUBHAM CHHIKARA

SHUBHAM DAHIYA

Roll No.

2K20/MC/117
2K20/MC/118
2K20/MC/119
2K20/MC/121
2K20/MC/122
2K20/MC/123
2K20/MC/125
2K20/MC/126
2K20/MC/127
2K20/MC/128
2K20/MC/129
2K20/MC/133
2K20/MC/134
2K20/MC/136
2K20/MC/137

2K20/MC/138

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
172
172

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

172

CGPA

9.13
8.06
8.10
9.04
8.88
7.92
8.32
7.49
8.40
8.42
8.17
8.97
8.59
8.19
8.38

8.67

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

04/07/2024

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1683

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

SHUBHAM SINGH

SIDDHARTH KALKAL

SIDDHARTH ROY

STANZIN WANGDUS

SUNNY JHA

TAUSIF NAWAZ

UJJAWAL TYAGI

UTKARSH ARYA

UTKARSH SAXENA

VAIBHAV SINGH

VARUN

VISHAL SHARMA

YAMINI SHRIVASTAVA

YASH RAJ BHATT

YASH RANA

YASH VATS

Roll No.

2K20/MC/140
2K20/MC/141
2K20/MC/142
2K20/MC/143
2K20/MC/144
2K20/MC/145
2K20/MC/146
2K20/MC/147
2K20/MC/148
2K20/MC/149
2K20/MC/150
2K20/MC/151
2K20/MC/152
2K20/MC/153
2K20/MC/154

2K20/MC/155

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
172

180
172
176
172
172
172
172
172
172
176
172
172
172
172
172

172

CGPA

7.51
8.98
6.85
7.55
8.60
7.51
8.13
8.14
9.12
8.14
8.26
8.28
8.40
7.70
8.03

8.37

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

04/07/2024

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination
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