

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1683

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	ABHAY CHAUHAN	2K20/MC/02	अभय चौहान	172	8.21
2	ABHINAV ANAND	2K20/MC/03	अभिनव आनंद	172	7.72
3	ABHINAV SINHA	2K20/MC/04	अभिनव सिन्हा	172	9.13
4	ABHISHEK AGGARWAL	2K20/MC/06	अभिषेक अग्रवाल	172	9.02
5	ABHISHEK KANSAL	2K20/MC/07	अभिषेक कंसल	172	8.56
6	ABHISHEK KUMAR	2K20/MC/08	अभिषेक कुमार	172	9.24
7	ABHISHEK KUMAR	2K20/MC/09	अभिषेक कुमार	172	7.98
8	ADITYA	2K20/MC/10	आदित्य	172	8.08
9	ADITYA CHAUDHARY	2K20/MC/11	आदित्य चौधरी	172	7.18
10	ADITYA MAURYA	2K20/MC/13	आदित्य मौर्य	172	7.81
11	ADITYA SINGH CHAUHAN	2K20/MC/14	आदित्य सिंह चौहान	172	8.78
12	AKASH BHARANGAR	2K20/MC/16	आकाश भरंगर	172	7.92
13	AKSHAY PANDEY	2K20/MC/17	अक्षय पांडे	172	9.11
14	AMRIT NEUPANE	2K20/MC/20	अमृत न्यूपाने	172	8.94
15	ANEESH PANCHAL	2K20/MC/21	अनीश पांचाल	172	9.74
16	ANNU YADAV	2K20/MC/24	अन्नू यादव	172	8.47

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1683

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
17	ANSHUL AGGARWAL	2K20/MC/26	अंशुल अग्रवाल	172	8.89
18	ANUJ VERMA	2K20/MC/28	अनुज वर्मा	172	7.85
19	ARYAN CHAUDHARY	2K20/MC/29	आर्यन चौधरी	172	7.69
20	ARYAN TANWAR	2K20/MC/31	आर्यन तंवर	172	8.47
21	ARYARAJ SHOKEEN	2K20/MC/32	आर्यराज शौकीन	172	8.23
22	ASHISH ATTRI	2K20/MC/33	आशीष अत्री	172	8.10
23	AYUSH SHARMA	2K20/MC/34	आयुष शर्मा	172	8.83
24	AYUSHI SAGAR	2K20/MC/35	आयुषी सागर	176	8.40
25	BHAVEY ARYA	2K20/MC/36	भव्य आर्य	172	8.65
26	DANISH RANJAN	2K20/MC/37	दानिश रंजन	172	8.21
27	DEV GARG	2K20/MC/39	देव गर्ग	172	8.69
28	DEVANSH ARYAN	2K20/MC/41	देवांश आर्यन	172	8.44
29	DHEERAJ KUMAR	2K20/MC/42	धीरज कुमार	172	8.92
30	DHRUV RAJ GOYAL	2K20/MC/43	ध्रुव राज गोयल	172	7.27
31	DHRUV RANA	2K20/MC/44	ध्रुव राणा	172	9.16
32	DIGANTA SEN	2K20/MC/45	दिगंत सेन	172	8.21

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1683

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
33	DIVIJ PATHAK	2K20/MC/46	दिविज पाठक	172	8.17
34	DIVYA DEHLAN	2K20/MC/47	दिव्या देहलन	172	8.13
35	GAURAV	2K20/MC/48	गौरव	172	7.99
36	GAURAV JAIN	2K20/MC/49	गौरव जैन	172	8.47
37	GAYATRI GALAV	2K20/MC/50	गायत्री गालव	172	8.58
38	GIRDHAR JHA	2K20/MC/51	गिरधर झा	172	8.35
39	GUDDU KUMAR	2K20/MC/52	गुड्डू कुमार	172	8.73
40	GUNJAN ARORA	2K20/MC/53	गुंजन अरोड़ा	172	9.12
41	HARSHIT GANDHI	2K20/MC/54	हर्षित गांधी	176	7.76
42	HEMAANK MAHAJAN	2K20/MC/55	हेमांक महाजन	172	9.10
43	HEMAKSH SWARA	2K20/MC/56	हेमाक्ष स्वारा	172	8.90
44	HEMANT	2K20/MC/57	हेमंत	172	8.60
45	HIMANSHU SHARMA	2K20/MC/59	हिमांशु शर्मा	172	8.51
46	INDERJIT SHAHI	2K20/MC/60	इंद्रजीत शाही	172	8.70
47	ISHAN BHATEJA	2K20/MC/61	ईशान भटेजा	172	9.12
48	ISHAN PATHAK	2K20/MC/62	ईशान पाठक	172	7.83

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1683

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
49	JASKARAN SINGH SAHOTA	2K20/MC/64	जसकरन सिंह सहोता	172	7.66
50	JATIN BANSAL	2K20/MC/65	जतिन बंसल	172	9.11
51	KAMAL KUMAR	2K20/MC/66	कमल कुमार	176	8.73
52	KANISHKA THAKRAN	2K20/MC/67	कनिष्का ठाकरान	172	9.65
53	KARAN JINDAL	2K20/MC/68	करण जिंदल	172	8.81
54	KARTIK GUPTA	2K20/MC/69	कार्तिक गुप्ता	176	8.84
55	KARTIKEYA SWAMI	2K20/MC/70	कार्तिकेय स्वामी	172	7.91
56	KASHAN AKRAM	2K20/MC/71	कशान अकरम	172	8.88
57	KSHITIJ GUPTA	2K20/MC/72	क्षितिज गुप्ता	172	8.41
58	KUMAR SAURAV	2K20/MC/73	कुमार सौरव	172	8.04
59	MAHEEP BAZAD	2K20/MC/75	महीप बजाड़	172	7.93
60	MANOJ KUMAR	2K20/MC/76	मनोज कुमार	172	8.67
61	MANPREET KAUR	2K20/MC/77	मनप्रीत कौर	172	9.02
62	MD SAHIL ANSARI	2K20/MC/78	मो.साहिल अंसारी	172	9.00
63	MOHIT AGGARWAL	2K20/MC/79	मोहित अग्रवाल	172	8.75
64	MOHIT KUMAR PANDEY	2K20/MC/80	मोहित कुमार पांडे	172	8.05

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1683

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
65	MRINAL	2K20/MC/81	मृणाल	172	8.44
66	MUAZ AQDAS	2K20/MC/82	मुअज़ अक़दास	172	8.44
67	MUDIT PAL SINGH	2K20/MC/83	मुदित पाल सिंह	172	8.47
68	N.VISHAL	2K20/MC/84	एन विशाल	172	8.66
69	NAMAN SHARMA	2K20/MC/85	नमन शर्मा	172	9.79
70	NIKHIL GUPTA	2K20/MC/86	निखिल गुप्ता	172	9.21
71	NIKHIL SHARMA	2K20/MC/87	निखिल शर्मा	172	8.48
72	NIMISH MAKHARIA	2K20/MC/88	निमिष मखारिया	172	8.30
73	NITTHESH D	2K20/MC/89	नितेश डी	172	8.59
74	PALAK CHATURVEDI	2K20/MC/90	पलक चतुर्वेदी	172	9.29
75	PALASH SINGH	2K20/MC/91	पलाश सिंह	172	8.08
76	PANKAJ KUMAR	2K20/MC/92	पंकज कुमार	172	7.45
77	PARAS RAMANDEEP	2K20/MC/93	पारस रामदीप	172	7.35
78	PARN PRATAP SINGH	2K20/MC/94	पर्ण प्रताप सिंह	172	8.22
79	PARVEZ AHMED	2K20/MC/95	परवेज़ अहमद	172	8.58
80	PAVNEET OBEROI	2K20/MC/96	पवनीत ओबेरॉय	176	8.14

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1683

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
81	PRADEEP SHARMA	2K20/MC/98	प्रदीप शर्मा	172	9.26
82	PRANAV PUNDEER	2K20/MC/99	प्रणव पुंडीर	172	8.88
83	PRASHANT DIXIT	2K20/MC/100	प्रशांत दीक्षित	172	8.83
84	PRATHAM JAIN	2K20/MC/101	प्रथम जैन	172	8.78
85	PRATUESH ANAND	2K20/MC/102	प्रतुष आनंद	172	8.66
86	RASESH RAJ KATARIA	2K20/MC/103	रसेश राज कटारिया	172	8.09
87	RAVI KUMAR	2K20/MC/104	रवि कुमार	176	7.23
88	RITESH DABAS	2K20/MC/105	रितेश डबास	172	9.28
89	RIYA JAIN	2K20/MC/108	रिया जैन	172	9.22
90	RIYA NAYAK	2K20/MC/109	रिया नायक	172	9.08
91	RIYA SINGH	2K20/MC/110	रिया सिंह	172	8.27
92	ROHAN	2K20/MC/111	रोहन	172	7.91
93	ROHAN GUPTA	2K20/MC/112	रोहन गुप्ता	172	8.99
94	ROHIT SINGH	2K20/MC/114	रोहित सिंह	172	7.63
95	SAJAL SAMEER	2K20/MC/115	सजल समीर	172	8.62
96	SAKSHAM HOODA	2K20/MC/116	सक्षम हुड्डा	172	8.13

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1683

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
97	SAKSHAM JAIN	2K20/MC/117	सक्षम जैन	172	9.13
98	SAKSHI VERMA	2K20/MC/118	साक्षी वर्मा	172	8.06
99	SANDEEP	2K20/MC/119	संदीप	172	8.10
100	SANSKAR AGARWALA	2K20/MC/121	संस्कार अग्रवाल	172	9.04
101	SARTHAK GANDOTRA	2K20/MC/122	सार्थक गंडोत्रा	172	8.88
102	SARTHAK SANWAL	2K20/MC/123	सार्थक सनवाल	172	7.92
103	SATYAM SRIVASTAVA	2K20/MC/125	सत्यम श्रीवास्तव	172	8.32
104	SATYENDRA KUMAR	2K20/MC/126	सत्येंद्र कुमार	172	7.49
105	SAURABH	2K20/MC/127	सौरभ	172	8.40
106	SHAILESH	2K20/MC/128	शैलेष	172	8.42
107	SHASHWAT ANAND	2K20/MC/129	शाश्वत आनंद	172	8.17
108	SHOBHIT BANSAL	2K20/MC/133	शोभित बंसल	172	8.97
109	SHOBHIT SAHA	2K20/MC/134	शोभित साहा	172	8.59
110	SHUBH CHANDRA	2K20/MC/136	शुभ चंद्र	172	8.19
111	SHUBHAM CHHIKARA	2K20/MC/137	शुभम छिकारा	172	8.38
112	SHUBHAM DAHIYA	2K20/MC/138	शुभम दहिया	172	8.67

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1683

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
113	SHUBHAM SINGH	2K20/MC/140	शुभम सिंह	180	7.51
114	SIDDHARTH KALKAL	2K20/MC/141	सिद्धार्थ कलकल	172	8.98
115	SIDDHARTH ROY	2K20/MC/142	सिद्धार्थ रॉय	176	6.85
116	STANZIN WANGDUS	2K20/MC/143	स्टेनज़िन वांगडस	172	7.55
117	SUNNY JHA	2K20/MC/144	सनी झा	172	8.60
118	TAUSIF NAWAZ	2K20/MC/145	तौसीफ़ नवाज़	172	7.51
119	UJJAWAL TYAGI	2K20/MC/146	उज्जवल त्यागी	172	8.13
120	UTKARSH ARYA	2K20/MC/147	उत्कर्ष आर्य	172	8.14
121	UTKARSH SAXENA	2K20/MC/148	उत्कर्ष सक्सेना	172	9.12
122	VAIBHAV SINGH	2K20/MC/149	वैभव सिंह	176	8.14
123	VARUN	2K20/MC/150	वरूण	172	8.26
124	VISHAL SHARMA	2K20/MC/151	विशाल शर्मा	172	8.28
125	YAMINI SHRIVASTAVA	2K20/MC/152	यामिनी श्रीवास्तव	172	8.40
126	YASH RAJ BHATT	2K20/MC/153	यश राज भट्ट	172	7.70
127	YASH RANA	2K20/MC/154	यश राणा	172	8.03
128	YASH VATS	2K20/MC/155	यश वत्स	172	8.37

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.